
Riverside Catering School Meals – Four Choice Menu  
 

 

Week 
3 

26/04/21 

17/05/21 

14/06/21 

05/07/21 

30/08/21 

20/09/21 

11/10/21 

08/11/21 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Chicken Tikka Masala & 
Naan Bread (H/M) 

Chicken Enchilada (H/M) 
 

Cottage Pie (H/M) 
 

Roast Gammon served with 
Pineapple 

Fish Fingers 

Quorn Slice  
 (V) 

Quorn Hot Dog (V) 
 

Cheese & Tomato Pizza (V) 
 

Quorn Tortilla Stack 
 (H/M) (V) 

Cheese Flan (H/M) (V) 

Jacket Potato with a 
Selection of Fillings 

Jacket Potato with a 
Selection of Fillings 

Jacket Potato with a 
Selection of Fillings 

Jacket Potato with a 
Selection of Fillings 

Jacket Potato with a 
Selection of Fillings 

Chilled Choice Chilled Choice Chilled Choice Chilled Choice Chilled Choice 

Boiled Rice 
Roast Potatoes 

Savoury Rice 
Herby Potatoes 

Potato Wedges Roast & Creamed Potatoes 
 

Chips 
 

Seasonal Vegetables Seasonal Vegetables Seasonal Vegetables Seasonal Vegetables Seasonal Vegetables 

 
 

Chocolate & Orange Sponge  
 
 

 
 

Australian Crunch 
 
 
 

 
 

Cupcake 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Cookie 
 
 

 
 

Chocolate Brownie 
 
 
 

 

Salad, Fresh Fruit, Yoghurt and  Milk are  all  available  every day. 

 
 

 

From April 2021 

.   Salad, Fresh Fruit, Yoghurt and Milk are all available every day   .   All food oven baked wherever possible .   Bread available daily .   All desserts are made on the premises.  

H/M - Homemade            V - Vegetarian 


